Mediwish® Tray
Liners: Enhancing
Sterilization

Mediwish® Tray Liners are desighed to enhance sterilization
processes by effectively absorbing excess moisture, preventing
wet packs and ensuring the integrity of your instruments.

© by David Kang




W
¥ Sl ....us g
v - e

h Tray

IWIS

[ ]
This absorbs moisture released

ional)

Combining both methods offers maximum protection against

Place liner directly under instruments
Underneath the Tray (Opt
moisture from reaching the tray.

Inside the Tray
during sterilization.

moisture.

An additional liner under the tray adds extra protection. This prevents
Both

Placement of Med

Liners



Key Benefits of Mediwish
Tray Liners

1 Effective Moisture Absorption

Quickly absorbs excess moisture.

2 Condensate Control

Prevents condensate buildup, ensuring dry packs.

3 Instrument Protection

Protects instruments from damage.

4 Sterility Assurance

Creates a dry environment to prevent microbial growth.




Efficiency and Instrument Integrity

Efficiency Instrument Integrity

Faster drying times improve the efficiency of Protection from moisture and damage ensures
sterilization. instrument longevity.



Variety of Mediwish Tray Liners
ks

Various Sizes

Available to fit various tray configurations.

i
Materials

Cellulose, poly/cellulose, cellulose/crepe options.

O
(-

Absorbency Levels

Different gsm options to suit needs.




Product Specifications

MZS004A

MZS005A

MZS006A

MZS007A

MZS008A

MZS009A

MZS010A

MZS011A

MZS012A

MZS013A

MZSP012018

MZSP020025

MZS202500

MZS204500

MZS203500

Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm

Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm

Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm
Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm

Tray Liner, poly/cellulose, 45gsm
Tray Liner, poly/cellulose, 45gsm

Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm
(with folded sides)

Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm
(with folded sides)

Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm
(with folded sides)

200mm x 305mm (7.87" x 12”)

250mm x 250mm (9.84” x 9.84")
250mm x 500mm (9.84” x 19.70”)

305mm x 410mm (12" x 16.14”)
457mm x 550mm (18” x 21.65")
305mm x 305mm (12” x 12”)
305mm x 457mm (12” x 18”)
305mm x 610mm (12" x 24”)
457mm x 457mm (18” x 18”)
457mm x 610mm (18" x 24”)

305mm x 457mm (12" x 18”)
508mm x 635mm (20” x 25”)

350mm x 580mm (13.78" x
22.83")
350mm x 350mm (13.78” x
13.78")

400mm x 600mm (15.75” x
23.62”)

3000

2000

1000

1000

500

2000

1000

1000

500

500

600

400

500

500

500




Material Composition and Safety

1 Durable Cellulose 2 Low Chloride and 3 Free from Optical Dyes
High-quality cellulose Sulfate Ensures compatibility with
material for effective Manufactured with low delicate instruments and
absorption. chloride and sulfate content processes.

for safety.



Conclusion: Choosing
Mediwish Tray Liners

Mediwish Tray Liners enhance sterilization. They improve
efficiency, protect instruments, and ensure sterility. Choose the
right liner for your needs. Contact your representative to learn
more.




	Mediwish-r-Tray-Liners-Enhancing-Sterilization (4)
	Slide 1 
	Slide 2 
	Slide 3 
	Slide 4 
	Slide 5 
	Slide 6 
	Slide 7 
	Slide 8 


