Mediwish® Tray Liners: Enhancing Sterilization

Mediwish® Tray Liners are designed to enhance sterilization processes by effectively absorbing excess moisture, preventing wet packs and ensuring the integrity of your instruments.

by David Kang



Placement of Mediwish Tray Liners

Inside the Tray

Place liner directly under instruments. This absorbs moisture released during sterilization.

Underneath the Tray (Optional)

An additional liner under the tray adds extra protection. This prevents moisture from reaching the tray.

Both

Combining both methods offers maximum protection against moisture.



Key Benefits of Mediwish Tray Liners

1 Effective Moisture Absorption

Quickly absorbs excess moisture.

2 Condensate Control

Prevents condensate buildup, ensuring dry packs.

3 Instrument Protection

Protects instruments from damage.

4 Sterility Assurance

Creates a dry environment to prevent microbial growth.



Efficiency and Instrument Integrity

Efficiency

Faster drying times improve the efficiency of sterilization.

Instrument Integrity

Protection from moisture and damage ensures instrument longevity.

Variety of Mediwish Tray Liners



Various Sizes

Available to fit various tray configurations.



Materials

Cellulose, poly/cellulose, cellulose/crepe options.



Absorbency Levels

Different gsm options to suit needs.



Product Specifications

Product No.	Description	Dimensions	Quantity
MZS004A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	200mm x 305mm (7.87" x 12")	3000
MZS005A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	250mm x 250mm (9.84" x 9.84")	2000
MZS006A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	250mm x 500mm (9.84" x 19.70")	1000
MZS007A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	305mm x 410mm (12" x 16.14")	1000
MZS008A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	457mm x 550mm (18" x 21.65")	500
MZS009A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	305mm x 305mm (12" x 12")	2000
MZS010A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	305mm x 457mm (12" x 18")	1000
MZS011A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	305mm x 610mm (12" x 24")	1000
MZS012A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	457mm x 457mm (18" x 18")	500
MZS013A	Tray Liner, cellulose, 80gsm	457mm x 610mm (18" x 24")	500
MZSP012018	Tray Liner, poly/cellulose, 45gsm	305mm x 457mm (12" x 18")	600
MZSP020025	Tray Liner, poly/cellulose, 45gsm	508mm x 635mm (20" x 25")	400
MZS202500	Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm (with folded sides)	350mm x 580mm (13.78" x 22.83")	500
MZS204500	Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm (with folded sides)	350mm x 350mm (13.78" x 13.78")	500
MZS203500	Tray Liner, cellulose/crepe, 107gsm (with folded sides)	400mm x 600mm (15.75" x 23.62")	500





Material Composition and Safety

1 Durable Cellulose

High-quality cellulose material for effective absorption.

Low Chloride and Sulfate

Manufactured with low chloride and sulfate content for safety.

Free from Optical Dyes

Ensures compatibility with delicate instruments and processes.

Conclusion: Choosing Mediwish Tray Liners

Mediwish Tray Liners enhance sterilization. They improve efficiency, protect instruments, and ensure sterility. Choose the right liner for your needs. Contact your representative to learn more.

